
Dart fabric has been constructed with a reinforced fibreglass and PVC fibre, which 
is moisture resistant, and will block out most light entering your room. The fabric is 
very easy to clean and is the natural choice for humid areas, such as shower rooms 
and washroom areas.

DART fabric blocks out up to 100% of sunlight through the material, it offers 100% 
UV protection, 0% Light Transmission and 0% heat transmission. Furthermore, it 
conforms to flame retardancy BS5867, Part 2: Type B 2008.

IMO FR
FABRICS

DART BLACKOUT
BLIND RANGE
Blackout Fabric • 13 Colours • FR



PINK BURGUNDYMAGNOLIA

BEIGEWHITE VANILLA

MINT GREEN BOTTLE GREEN SKY BLUE

NAVY GREY IRON

BLACK

+44 191 5970543             theteam@solarglide.com             www.solarglide.com



Fabric Composition

4-ply; 75% PVC, 25% Fibreglass

Fabric Widths

1.83m (72“), 2.5m (98.4“), 3m (118.11“)

Fabric Weight

407g/m² (12oz/syd)

Properties

DART BLACKOUT

White

Vanilla

Beige

Magnolia

Grey

Iron

Black

Burgundy

Dark Green

Navy

0 0 0.33

0 0 0.33

0 0 0.38

0 0 0.32

0 0 0.45

0 0 0.59

0 0 0.71

0 0 0.42

0 0 0.55

0 0 0.39

Colour Properties

FR Wipe Clean 100%

UV

Flammability Standards

Dart Blackout meets FR standard BS 5867 Part 2 Type B. 
Further information is available on request

IMO Certified

IMO 2010 FTP CODE ANNEX 1 PART 7

Cleaning

Dart Blackout fabrics can be wiped clean. Tested in 
accordance with BS EN 26330:1994 method 7a

Pink

Mint Green

Sky Blue

Black/ White

0 0 0.41

0 0 0.41

0 0 0.41

0 0 0.33

83 100 27

83 100 30

71 100 37

83 100 35

57 100 49

30 100 71

5 100 95

7 100 83

14 100 92

8 100 91

62 100 34

60 100 34

62 100 36

83 100 27

73

69

63

65

51

29

5

17

8

9

66

66

64

73

%  Heat
Trans-

mittance

%  Light
Trans-

mittance

Shading
Co-efficiency

%  Light
Reflection

%  Sun/ UV
Protection

%
Absorption

% Heat
Reflection

+44 191 5970543             theteam@solarglide.com             www.solarglide.com


