DART BLACKOUT BLIND RANGE



Blackout Fabric • 13 Colours • FR



Dart fabric has been constructed with a reinforced fibreglass and PVC fibre, which is moisture resistant, and will block out most light entering your room. The fabric is very easy to clean and is the natural choice for humid areas, such as shower rooms and washroom areas.

DART fabric blocks out up to 100% of sunlight through the material, it offers 100% UV protection, 0% Light Transmission and 0% heat transmission. Furthermore, it conforms to flame retardancy BS5867, Part 2: Type B 2008.





DART BLACKOUT

Fabric Composition

4-ply; 75% PVC, 25% Fibreglass

Fabric Widths

1.83m (72"), 2.5m (98.4"), 3m (118.11")

Fabric Weight

 $407g/m^2 (12oz/syd)$

Properties







Flammability Standards

Dart Blackout meets FR standard BS 5867 Part 2 Type B. Further information is available on request

IMO Certified

IMO 2010 FTP CODE ANNEX 1 PART 7

Cleaning

Dart Blackout fabrics can be wiped clean. Tested in accordance with BS EN 26330:1994 method 7a

Colour Properties

	% Heat Trans- mittance	% Light Trans- mittance	Shading Co-efficiency	% Light Reflection	% Sun/ UV Protection	% Absorption	% Heat Reflection
White	0	0	0.33	83	100	27	73
Vanilla	0	0	0.33	83	100	30	69
Beige	0	0	0.38	71	100	37	63
Magnolia	0	0	0.32	83	100	35	65
Grey	0	0	0.45	57	100	49	51
Iron	0	0	0.59	30	100	71	29
Black	0	0	0.71	5	100	95	5
Burgundy	0	0	0.42	7	100	83	17
Dark Green	0	0	0.55	14	100	92	8
Navy	0	0	0.39	8	100	91	9
Pink	0	0	0.41	62	100	34	66
Mint Green	0	0	0.41	60	100	34	66
Sky Blue	0	0	0.41	62	100	36	64
Black/ White	0	0	0.33	83	100	27	73

